0.2

.....

.....

TR T [T T T[T T T[T T T [TTT[TTT

L
T

0.8H-fl4

107

[ Dupli

cates Rate vs dr |

duplicates rate vs AR

Ratio

-1

1
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

pileup rate vs AR

Ratio

!

0.95 II

0.oH!

107 1072 10?

T
|

1
track min AR

Fake rate vs

(60]

~0.05¢
(=X o N N
G045 oo dede i
A ;
50.04F ettt
D.035F- oL L
2 0,03 "
$0.03F b b o
§) 025+ -ieedeiddd i
X E :
B S e S
0.015f -+ +bereiended L
0.01F----- Lo

0.00BF+ -+ -fesedseddedeb e

Ratio
T

10°° 102 10
AR(track, jet)

Fake rate vs pu

0.1
0.09
£0.08
%0.07
0.06
0.05
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.01

rate vs PU

Ratio

Ratio

1078 1072

[Dupli

cates Rate vs pu |

1
AR(track, jet)

50.05
h R
9.045
[0]
5 0.04
9.035
=
©0.03
o
3.025
0.02
0.015
0.01
0.005

Ratio

q_....

-1

ey

pileup rate vs AR(track, jet)

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2~

0.95

107

-1

1
AR(track, jet)

Pileup rate vs pu

pileup rate vs PU

Ratio

1_

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

ossh

30 40 50 60 70 80
Pileup



	Contents
	Page 1


